MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 501-G
High productive and cost-effective
shoulder milling cutter - Now available
with new AH3225 grade
Square shoulder milling cutter
New AH3225 grade off ers extended tool life for
maximum economical benefi ts

Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Number of inserts
Coolant
Machine
: EPTN07M025C25.0R04 (ø25 mm, z = 4)
: TNMU070308PER-MJ AH3135
: S55C / C55 (180 HB)
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.1 mm/t
: ap = 1.5 mm
: ae = 15 mm
: 1
: Dry
: Vertical M/C, BT50
: EPTN07M025C25.0R04
  (ø25 mm, z = 4, Competitor: z = 5)
: TNMU070308PER-MJ AH3135
: S55C / C55 (180 HB)
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.1 mm/t
: ap = 3 mm
: ae = 15 mm
: Dry
: Horizontal M/C, BT40
: TPTN12M050B22.0R04 (ø50 mm, z = 4)
: TNMU120708PER-MJ AH3135
  TNMU120708PER-NMJ AH3135
: S55C / C55 (180 HB)
: Vc = 150 m/min

KWW
DC
b
90°(KAPR)
C
B
D
P
A
P
M
X LF
GAMP = +4.2°~ +4.7°, GAMF = -15.4°~ -11.2°
APMX DC CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TPTN12M050B22.0R04 11 50 4 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 CM10X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M050B22.0R05 11 50 5 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 CM10X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M063B22.0R05 11 63 5 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6 CM10X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M063B22.0R06 11 63 6 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6 CM10X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12J080B25.4R06 11 80 6 58 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.1 CM12X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12J080B25.4R08 11 80 8 58 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.1 CM12X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M080B27.0R06 11 80 6 58 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.1 CM12X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M080B27.0R08 11 80 8 58 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.1 CM12X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12J100B31.7R07 11 100 7 67 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4 TMBA-M16H TN*U12...
TPTN12J100B31.7R10 11 100 10 67 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4 TMBA-M16H TN*U12...
TPTN12M100B32.0R07 11 100 7 67 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4 TMBA-M16H TN*U12...
TPTN12M100B32.0R10 11 100 10 67 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4 TMBA-M16H TN*U12...
TPTN12J125B38.1R08 11 125 8 71 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.4 TMBA-M20H TN*U12...
TPTN12J125B38.1R12 11 125 12 71 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.5 TMBA-M20H TN*U12...
TPTN12M125B40.0R08 11 125 8 71 63 40 32 16.4 9 2.3 TMBA-M20H TN*U12...
TPTN12M125B40.0R12 11 125 12 71 63 40 32 16.4 9 2.4 TMBA-M20H TN*U12...
TPTN12M160B40.0R10N 11 160 10 100 63 40 29 16.4 9 4.5 - TN*U12…
TPTN12J160B50.8R10N 11 160 10 100 63 50.8 41 19 11 4.5 - TN*U12…
APMX DC CICT DCSFMS LF(1) DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TPTN07M040B16.0R06 6.5 40 6 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.24 CM8X30H TNMU07...
TPTN07M050B22.0R08 6.5 50 8 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.41 CM10X30H TNMU07...
TPTN07
TPTN12M050, 063B... CSPB-3.5 H-TB2W BLDIP15/S7 M-1000 - CM10X30H
TPTN12*080B... CSPB-3.5 H-TB2W BLDIP15/S7 M-1000 - CM12X30H
TPTN12*100B... CSPB-3.5 H-TB2W BLDIP15/S7 M-1000 TMBA-M16H -

With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
Without
Without
9
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH(1) LF(1) WT(kg)
EPTN07M018C16.0R02 6.5 18 2 16 60 25 85 0.13 TNMU07...
EPTN07M020C20.0R02 6.5 20 2 20 70 30 100 0.22 TNMU07...
EPTN07M020C20.0R02L 6.5 20 2 20 135 50 185 0.41 TNMU07...
EPTN07M020C20.0R03 6.5 20 3 20 70 30 100 0.215 TNMU07...
EPTN07M025C25.0R03 6.5 25 3 25 80 35 115 0.41 TNMU07...
EPTN07M025C25.0R03L 6.5 25 3 25 150 70 220 0.78 TNMU07...
EPTN07M025C25.0R04 6.5 25 4 25 80 35 115 0.41 TNMU07...
EPTN07M032C32.0R04 6.5 32 4 32 80 35 115 0.66 TNMU07...
EPTN07M032C32.0R05 6.5 32 5 32 80 35 115 0.67 TNMU07...
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EPTN12M032C32.0R02N 11 32 2 32 80 35 115 0.7 TN*U12...
EPTN12M032C32.0R03N 11 32 3 32 80 35 115 0.7 TN*U12...
EPTN12M040C32.0R03N 11 40 3 32 80 35 115 0.8 TN*U12...
EPTN12M040C32.0R04N 11 40 4 32 80 35 115 0.8 TN*U12...
GAMP = +4.2°~ +4.7°, GAMF = -15.4°~ -11.2°
GAMP = +4.2°~ +4.7°, GAMF = -15.4°~ -11.2°
D
C

m
3
/m
in
)
PRACTICAL EX AMPLES
14 DOFORCE-TRI
EPTN07M032C32.0R05 (ø32 mm, z = 5) EPTN07M025C25.0R04 (ø25 mm, z = 4)
TNMU070308PER-MJ TNMU070308PER-MJ
AH3135 AH120
320 180
0.06 0.08
960 690
2 4
24 22
TPTN12R063M22.0E06 (ø63 mm, z = 6) TPTN12J080B25.4R06 (ø80 mm, z = 6)
TNGU120708PER-MJ TNMU120708PER-MJ
AH120 AH120
150 200
0.2 0.2

PRACTICAL EX AMPLES
L
ø
D
L2
L
H
L
1 2 3
TW 0.6NMD- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Driver type
1 2 3
TW T6B- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Blade
øD L
TW-D-0.6NM  0.6 10 34 130
TW-D-0.9NM  0.9 10 34 130
TW-D-1.1NM  1.1 10 34 130
TW-D-1.4NM  1.4 10 34 130
TW-D-2.5NM  2.5 10 34 130
TW-D-3.0NM  3.0 10 34 130
TW-D-3.5NM  3.5 10 34 130
H L L2
TW-B-T6  T6 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T7  T7 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T8  T8 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T9  T9 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T10  T10 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T15  T15 4 175 42 1
TW-B-6IP  6IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-7IP  7IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-8IP  8IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-10IP  10IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-15IP  15IP 4 175 42 2
fixedTorquewrench
Achieves high cutting edge precision thanks to uniform clamping force
Easy setting
High repeatability & robustness